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409656
409656
409656
409656
409656
409657
409657
409657
409657
409657
409657
409658
409658
409658
409658
409658
409659
409659
409659
409675
409675
409676
409677
409678

. 409679

409680
409681
409682
409683
409684
409685
409686
409687
409701
409702
409735
409755
409755
409757
409773

2003 - 2004 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY

TULSA COUNTY
TULSA COUNTY
TULSA COUNTY
TULSA COUNTY
TULSA COUNTY
TULSA COUNTY
TULSA COUNTY
TULSA COUNTY
TULSA COUNTY
TULSA COUNTY
TULSA COUNTY
TULSA COUNTY
TULSA COUNTY
TULSA COUNTY
TULSA COUNTY
TULSA COUNTY
TULSA COUNTY
TULSA COUNTY
TULSA COUNTY
GOGETS, JOHN
GOGETS, JOHN

HILL, PAGETTE J
BRADLEY, KIMBERLY
FOREMAN, AINGEL
GALLO, KRISTI
JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL
MCAFEE, TAMMY JO
ROSS, GLENDA S
SCHENDT, CHERYL
SWEEZEY, GLENDA
SAVAGE, JUDY
UNAP, DEBORAH
WHITTAKER, GLORIA
PATTON, MARI F
SMITH, KATHRYN A
TULSA COUNTY BUILDING
ALLPHIN, MELISSA
ALLPHIN, MELISSA
CARAWAY, KAREN K
COPELAND, BRENDA

409326

CAMERA GALLERY INC

PRINTING,DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MILEAGE

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
MILEAGE

TRAINING

TRAINING

MILEAGE

EMERGENCY OPERATION

61.24
87.73
62.94
101.55
119.22
1,607.12
52.16
180.45
73.25
253.19
168.63
282.22
16.38
216.42
101.80
90.45
140.15
61.24
469.47
95.76
90.00
246.75
48.60
150.12
37.44
74.88
13.32
25.92
42.48
43.56
174.96
56.16
41.04
48.24
36.00
2,321.26
72.36
30.00
250.00
68.40

1,433.97

Request for Executive Session made by Linda Greaves, Assistant District Attorney, concerning

pending litigation and claim, who stated that public disclosure could seriously impair the ability of

the public body to process the subject claim or conduct the subject pending investigation, litigation,

or proceeding in the best of public interest. Moved by Collins, seconded by Miller, that the Board

find, upon advice of counsel, a need for and enter into an Executive Session as requested. Upon roll

call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried.

Executive Session commenced at 9:53 a.m.

Moved by Miller, seconded by Collins, that this Executive Session end. Upon roll call, Collins,

yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried.

Executive Session ended at 10:14 a.m.

The regular meeting reconvened at 10:14 a.m.:

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, to direct District Attorney to take action regarding

purchase of land and real property as discussed in Executive Session. Upon roll call, Collins, yes;

Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried. (Clerk’s Misc. File No. 191576)




