68.40

1,433.97

Monday, January 5, 2004 - Continued			
			• •
409656	TULSA COUNTY	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	61.24
409656	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	87.73
409656	TULSA COUNTY	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	62.94
409656	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	101.55
409656	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	119.22
409657	TULSA COUNTY	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	1,607.12
409657	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	52.16
409657	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	180.45
409657	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	73.25
409657	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	253.19
409657	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	168.63
409658	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	282.22
409658	TULSA COUNTY	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	16.38
409658	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	216.42
409658	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	101.80
409658	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	90.45
409659	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	140.15
409659	TULSA COUNTY	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	61.24
409659	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	469.47
409675	GOGETS, JOHN	MILEAGE	95.76
409675	GOGETS, JOHN	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	90.00
409676	HILL, PAGETTE J	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	246.75
409677	BRADLEY, KIMBERLY	MILEAGE	48.60
409678	FOREMAN, AINGEL	MILEAGE	150.12
409679	GALLO, KRISTI	MILEAGE	37.44
409680	JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL	MILEAGE	74.88
409681	MCAFEE, TAMMY JO	MILEAGE	13.32
409682	ROSS, GLENDA S	MILEAGE	25.92
409683	SCHENDT, CHERYL	MILEAGE	42.48
409684	SWEEZEY, GLENDA	MILEAGE	43.56
409685	SAVAGE, JUDY	MILEAGE	174.96
409686	UNAP, DEBORAH	MILEAGE	56.16
409687	WHITTAKER, GLORIA	MILEAGE	41.04
409701	PATTON, MARI F	MILEAGE	48.24
409702	SMITH, KATHRYN A	MILEAGE	36.00
409735	TULSA COUNTY BUILDING	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	2,321.26
409755	ALLPHIN, MELISSA	MILEAGE	72.36
409755	ALLPHIN, MELISSA	TRAINING	30.00
409757	CARAWAY, KAREN K	TRAINING	250.00
400770	CODEL AND DEENINA	MILTO A COTO	00.40

Request for Executive Session made by Linda Greaves, Assistant District Attorney, concerning pending litigation and claim, who stated that public disclosure could seriously impair the ability of the public body to process the subject claim or conduct the subject pending investigation, litigation, or proceeding in the best of public interest. Moved by Collins, seconded by Miller, that the Board find, upon advice of counsel, a need for and enter into an Executive Session as requested. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried.

MILEAGE

EMERGENCY OPERATION

Executive Session commenced at 9:53 a.m.

COPELAND, BRENDA

2003 - 2004 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY

CAMERA GALLERY INC

409773

409326

Moved by Miller, seconded by Collins, that this Executive Session end. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried.

Executive Session ended at 10:14 a.m.

The regular meeting reconvened at 10:14 a.m.

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, to direct District Attorney to take action regarding purchase of land and real property as discussed in Executive Session. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 191576)